INFRASTRUCTURE (updated April 2022)
Ten Year Plan Rural Road Resheeting Plan

Version

Last Issued
Next Review
GDS

11

N/A

April 2025
14.19.

Year

2020-2021

2021-2022

2022-2023

2023-2024

2024-2025

2025-2026

2026-2027

2027-2028

2028-2029

2029-2030

Road Name

Length kms| Chainage

Length kms| Chainage

Length kms| Chainage

Length kms| Chainage

Length kms| Chainage

Length kms| Chainage

Length kms| Chainage

Length kms| Chainage

Length kms| Chainage

Length kms| Chainage

Richman Valley Road

1.0

2.0 0.0-2.0

2.0 2.0-4.0

2.0 4.0-6.0

Cradock Road

3.0

2.0 19.0-17.0

2.0 17.0-15.0

Arden Vale Rd

3.0 22-25

3.0

4.0

Warcowie Road

2.0 17.0-20.0

3.0

2.0 21.0-23.0

3.0 23.0-26.0

Jarvis Hill Road

1.0 1.0-2.0

Donnelly Road

2.0 2.5-4.5

2.0 4.5-6.5

Willow Waters Road

2.0

2.0 9.0-11.0

3.0 11.0-14.0

Devils peak Rd

2.0

3.0

3.0

Old Gunyah Road

3.0

Gunyah Rd

3.0 6.0-9.0

3.0 9.0-12.0

Boolcunda Road

3.0 3.0-6.0

3.5 3.5-0.1

Carrieton Road

3.0 30.0-33.0

3.0

2.0 15.0-17.0

Tieka Road

1.0

Yarra Vale Gorge Rd

2.0

3.0 2.5-55

3.0

Yarra Vale Rd

3.0

3.0

3.0

Springfield Road

3.0 0.0-3.0

Kingswood Bore Rd

3.0

3.0

Neuroodla Road

3.0 5.5-8.5

Yappla Road

2.5 6.5-9.0

3.0 9.0-12.0

Partacoona Rd

3.0 7.0-10.0

Smith Rd

Yedanalue Rd

3.0 16.5-19.5

6.0

Carling Rd

3.0 3.5-6.5

Golf Course Rd

McConville Rd

Pepper Tree Rd

Pinkerton Rd

TOTAL

15.0

14.0

17.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0




